
PART OF LOTS 1,2 & 3, BLOCK D, U
HILLS S/D DESC AS: BEG AT NE COR
SE 110.78 FT, SW 108.90 FT, NW 1

KARNBACH LOUIS R/BROWN PAMELA R
1612 SW SAINT JAMES CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08084-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/22/2024 TP 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

235,877
4,358
18,500

258,735
59,479

199,256
HX HB WR 56,411

142,845
258,735

2,208

260,143

1498/1090 9/01/2023 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTHONY THELMA T

KARNBACK LOUIS R

1354/1273 2/27/2018 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANETTE R FENDER

THELMA T ANTHONY
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0575 17,207 06/27/2025

274 MAINT/ALTR 50 06/18/2013

698 ADDN SFR 30 04/17/1996

2024HX Base Yr

1612 SW SAINT JAMES CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,314 132.8689 148.81 344,346 1975 1995 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1931

BAS 168 100 168 17,125

BAS 1,763 100 1,763 179,711

FGR 483 55 266 27,114

FOP 150 30 45 4,587

FST 130 55 72 7,339

2,694 2,314 235,877

BAS= W19 BAS= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W37 S36 E20 FOP=  S6 E25 N6
W25$ E25 FGR= E21 N23 W21 S23$ N23 E11 FST=  E10 N13 W10S13$
N13$.

BAS

19

37

36

20 25

23

11

13

BAS 12

14

12

14

FOP6

25

6

25

FGR

21

23

21

23

FST

10

13

10

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 736.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,208

4,358

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


